Top Menu

The Constitutional Court Judgment in the Glenister Case

Helen Suzman Foundation v President of the Republic of South Africa and Others; Glenister v President of the Republic of South Africa and Others

The Constitutional Court judgment in the matter concerning the independence of the anti-corruption unit in the South African Police Service (SAPS), informally known as the “Hawks”.

Application for confirmation of the order of the Western Cape Division of the High Court

Explanatory note provided to assist the media in reporting these cases

 

No comments yet.

Leave a Reply